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Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

Length mm (L)

Scriber L. 250mm

e with a knurled body
e 1 straight and 1 angled blade
e blades with gun metal finish

Scriber

12321

GTIN
Model

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Product no.
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77100000
4018754048618
12321 REISSNADEL

247
27

260

45

27

0.3159 dm3
77100000

0,312

0,030

0,000
4018754048618
FRANCE
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82055980

10

319
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Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
77100000 12321 REISSNADEL Scriber L. 250mm 4018754048618
GTIN-Code.

4”01 8754“04861 BH
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